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I M P O R T S OF C A N A D A . 

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

VALUES. 

1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 1914. 

V. Manufactures—con. 

Iron and steel and mfs. of 
—con. 

Threshing machine sep­
arators 

Portable engines with 
boilers, and traction 
engines for farm pur­
poses 

Sewing machines 
Typewriting machines 
Engines, gasoline 
Bar iron or steel. 

Iron or steel billets, 
weighing not less than 
60 lb. per lineal yard 

Iron in pigs 
Iron or steel railway 

bars or rails 
Rolled iron or steel 

angles, etc 
Rolled iron or steel 

beams, etc 
Rolled iron or steel 

plates 
Rolled iron or steel 

sheets, polished or 
not, no. 14 gauge and 
thinner 

Sheets, flat, of galvan­
ized iron or s tee l . . . . 

Skelp iron or steel, 
sheared or rolled in 
grooves 

Cream separators and 
steel bowls for 

Cream separators, ma­
terials for manufac­
ture of 

Rolled round wire rods, 
not over f in. in dia­
meter 

Boiler plate, not less 
than 30 in. in width 
and not less than \ in 
in thickness 

628,218 740,550 

1,799,880 
303,699 
669,961 
955,077 

1,530,432 

384,216 
840,178 

1,103,655 

934,423 

1,380,832 

306,814 

914,705 

825,443 

3,574,179 
319,040 
685,834 

1,321,958 

2,533,747 

571,923 
2,084,729 

820,866 

1,262,409 

1,404,455 

6,021,052 
313,044 
965,057 

1,935,152 

2,333,362 

1,376,657 
1,517,214 

2,399,903 

1,420,549 

2,134,678 3,036,097 
I 

642,479| 592,772 

999,318 

507,691 

l,535,571i 1,530,585 

487,261; 

212,056 

263,384 

345,850 

652,335 751,811 

404,823 457,189 

1,172,984 

668,857 

2,021,185 

236,311 

289,618 

935,260 

465,847 

2,175,811! 926,751 

7,312,480 
400,646 

1,140,638 
3,301,369 

2,293,649 
306,768 
721,259 

2,456,507 

3,401,1801 3,093,901 

1,590,900^ 668,220 
2,988,119: 2,341,407 

3,851,268! 4,901,851 

2,398,199! 2,492,458 

4,954,886 4,924,971 

1,186,799 1,134,427 

3,052,323 1,872,338 

1,537,464 1,018,536 

2,768,703 2,727,174 

350,518| 303,439 
i 

220,974! 254,781 

2,132,014| 1,464,366 

652,97e, 635,877 


