IMPORTS OF CANADA.

Principal articles by classes.	VALUES.				
	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.	1914.
V. Manufactures—con.	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Iron and steel and mfs. of —con.					
Threshing machine sep- arators Portable engines with boilers, and traction engines for farm pur-	628,218	740,550	1,404,455	2,175,811	926,751
poses Sewing machines Typewriting machines Engines, gasoline	$1,799,880 \\ 303,699 \\ 669,961 \\ 955,077$	$3,574,179\ 319,040\ 685,834\ 1,321,958$	6,021,052 313,044 965,057 1,935,152	$7,312,480 \\ 400,646 \\ 1,140,638 \\ 3,301,369$	2,293,649 306,768 721,259 2,456,507
Bar iron or steel	1,530,432	2,533,747	2,333,362	3,401,180	3,093,902
Iron or steel billets, weighing not less than 60 lb. per lineal yard Iron in pigs	384,216 840,178	571,923 2,084,729	1, 376,65 7 1,517,214	1,590,900 2,988,119	668,220 2,341,407
Iron or steel railway bars or rails	1,103,655	820,866	2,399,903	3,851,268	4,901,853
Rolled iron or steel angles, etc	934,423	1,262,409	1,420,549	2,398,199	2,492,458
Rolled iron or steel beams, etc	1,380,832	2,134,678	3,036,097	4,954,886	4,924,97
Rolled iron or steel plates Rolled iron or steel sheets, polished or	306,814	642,479	592,772	1,186,799	1,134,42
not, no. 14 gauge and thinner Sheets, flat, of galvan-	914,705	999,318	1,172,984	3,052,323	1,872,33
ized iron or steel Skelp iron or steel, sheared or rolled in	825,443	507,691	668,857	1,537,464	1,018,536
grooves	1,535,571	1,530,585	2,021,185	2,768,703	2,727,174
Cream separators and steel bowls for Cream separators, ma-	487,261	263,384	236,311	350,518	303,439
terials for manufac- ture of Rolled round wire rods,	212,056	345,850	289,618	220,974	254,78
not over $\frac{3}{6}$ in. in dia- meter Boiler plate, not less than 30 in. in width	652,335	751,811	935,260	2,132,014	1,464,360
and not less than $\frac{1}{4}$ in. in thickness	404,823	457,189	465,847	652,976	635,873

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con.